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Company: MINNESOTA PUBLIC RADIO, INC.
Company ID: 0991859
State of origin: Minnesota
Formation date: 7/25/2017 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 6/3/2019 5:06:46 PM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
480 CEDAR STREET
ST. PAUL, MN 55101

Registered Agent Name/Address
COGENCY GLOBAL INC.
828 LANE ALLEN ROAD
SUITE 219
LEXINGTON, KY 40504

Current Officers
Trustee Wendy Bennett 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Jim Dwyer 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Ivan Fong 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Ian Friendly 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Libby Hlavka 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Omar Ishrak 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Rick King 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Omar Ishrak 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Rick King 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Jonathan Low 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Nancy Lyons 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Julie Causey 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Kate Mortenson 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Sima Griffith 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Julian Poon 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Bryan K. Phillips 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Nii-Ayite Quaye 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Kate Quinn 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Steven Rothschild 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Marianne Short 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Patricia Simmons 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Jean Taylor 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Rodney Young 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Susan Boren 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Randall Hogan 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Karin Larson 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Addison Piper 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Paula Carlson 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee David Murphy 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
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Trustee Mary Brainerd 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Vice President David Murphy 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Chairman Mary Brainerd 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Secretary Liwang Ojala 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Initial Director Liwang Ojala 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Emery Koenig 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Dr. Kenneth Holmen 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Treasurer Larry Berger 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Trustee Larry Berger 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
President Jon McTaggart 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
CEO Jon McTaggart 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Vice President Morris Goodwin 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
CFO Morris Goodwin 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
COO David Kansas 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Vice President David Kansas 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Vice President Deborah Clark 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Vice President Timothy Roesler 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Vice President Michael Lewis 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Vice President Randi YOder 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101

Directors
Director Wendy Bennett 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Jim Dwyer 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Ivan Fong 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Ian Friendly 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Libby Hlavka 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Omar Ishrak 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Rick King 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Omar Ishrak 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Rick King 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Jonathan Low 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Nancy Lyons 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Julie Causey 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Kate Mortenson 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Dr. Mary Nichols 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Sima Griffith 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Julian Poon 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Bryan K. Phillips 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Nii-Ayite Quaye 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Kate Quinn 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Steven Rothschild 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Marianne Short 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Patricia Simmons 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Jean Taylor 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Rodney Young 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Susan Boren 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Randall Hogan 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
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Director Karin Larson 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Addison Piper 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Paula Carlson 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director David Murphy 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Mary Brainerd 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Liwang Ojala 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Emery Koenig 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101
Director Dr. Kenneth Holmen 480 Cedar Street St. Paul, MN 55101

Signatures
Signature Morris Goodwin
Title Senior Vice President/CFO


